20x20

20x30

20x40

30x40

40x40

40x60

40x80

40x100 canopy tent
40x120 canopy tent

40x140 canopy tent

20x20

20x30

20x40

30x40

30x50

30x60

30x70

30x80

canopy tent

canopy tent

canopy tent

canopy tent

canopy tent

canopy tent

canopy tent

frame tent

frame tent

frame tent

frame tent

frame tent

frame tent

frame tent

frame tent

Rental List

Canopy Tents

Frame Tents

200.00

250.00

300.00

525.00

750.00

950.00

1150.00

1350.00

1700.00

1900.00

235.00

300.00

375.00

600.00

650.00

700.00

775.00

850.00



30x90 frame tent
30x100 frame tent
30x110 frame tent

30x120 frame tent

French window sidewalls
Solid sidewalls

175,000btu forced air tent heaters

8 ft. banquet table
6 ft. banquet table
5 ft. round table (60”)

6 ft. round table (72”)

Metal folding chair

Basic beige folding chair

Basic White folding chair

White wooden folding chair w/cushion

White contour folding chair

Table and Chair

950.00
1050.00
1150.00

1250.00

20.00/20 ft.
15.00/20 ft.

300.00

5.00
4.00
9.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
1.50
3.00

3.00



Dance Floors

12x12 indoor dancefloor 275.00
15x15 indoor dancefloor 315.00
18x18 indoor dancefloor 399.00
21x21 indoor dancefloor 435.00
24x24 indoor dancefloor 475.00
27x27 indoor dancefloor 499.00
30x30 indoor dancefloor 550.00
12x12 outdoor dance floor 300.00
16x16 outdoor dance floor 375.00
20x20 outdoor dance floor 450.00
Cold Table
6 ft. fill and chill no lid 30.00

8 ft. cold table with lid 40.00



Cotton candy Machine
Slushy Machine

Extra drink mixes for slushie machine
Chocolate fountain
Chocolate for fountain
Punch fountain

Keg Cooler

Chaffing Dish

Fuel for chaffing dish
Cambro

Rope lighting

Popcorn machine

Concessions

60.00/ 50 people
150.00/80 people
30.00 for % gallon bottle
25.00

54.00 for 3lbs.
20.00

20.00

10.00

2/6.00

25.00

40.00

75.00/50 people



